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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Thu 05/13/2021 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY game @ 7:00 pm vs. Shoreline Christian. Meet at gym @ 6 pm.

NO VAN FROM SCHOOL. 
Fri 05/14/2021 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park Christian Schools -

Mountlake Terrace Campus
AWAY game @ 7:00 pm vs. Cedar Park Christian - Lynnwood. No fans
allowed.  Meet at the game at 6:00 PM.

Mon 05/17/2021 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME game @ 4:00 pm vs. Lummi Nation JV. Dismiss @ 2:30. Depart
from Providence @ 2:40 pm. 

2:40 pm 6:15 pm

Thu 05/20/2021 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY game @ 7:00 pm vs. Grace Academy. Depart @ 5:00. Return
around 9:30 pm. 

5:00 pm 9:30 pm

Mon 05/24/2021 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME game @ 4:00 pm vs. Lopez Island. Dismiss @ 2:30. Depart from
Providence @ 2:40 pm. 

2:40 pm 6:15 pm

Wed 05/26/2021 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lummi Nation AWAY game @ 5:30 pm vs. Lummi Nation JV. Depart @ 2:45. Return
around 9:00 pm. 

2:45 pm 9:00 pm

Mon 05/31/2021 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME game @ 4:00 pm vs. Tulalip Heritage. Dismiss @ 2:30. Depart
from Providence @ 2:40 pm. 

2:40 pm 6:15 pm

Tue 06/01/2021 2:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME game @ 2:30 pm vs. Cedar Park -Lynnwood. Depart from
Providence @ 1:30 pm. 

1:30 pm 4:15 pm

Wed 06/02/2021 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Orcas Christian AWAY game @ 5:30 pm vs. Orcas Christian. Dismiss @ 12:35 pm.
Depart @ 12:50 pm.  Take the 3:05 pm ferry from Anacortes. Arrive @
4:25 pm. Take return ferry @ 8:25 pm. Arrive to Anacortes at 9:30 pm.
Return to Providence @11:30 pm

12:50 pm 11:30 pm

Sat 06/05/2021 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY game @ 5:00 pm vs. Shoreline Christian. Meet at gym @ 4 pm.
NO VAN FROM SCHOOL. 

Mon 06/07/2021 3:15 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME game @ 3:15 pm vs. Orcas Island. Meet at the game at 2:30
PM.

Tue 06/08/2021 2:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church Final Game of Season.  Against Shoreline Christian @ 2:45 PM.  NO
VAN from school.  Meet at the gym.

Sat 06/12/2021 TBD HS Boys Basketball Game Mount Vernon Christian HS PLAYOFF Games - Location and Time are TBD TBD TBD


